Spring U8 Coed Schedule 2019 (Udpated 4.27.2019)

Date
Sat. April 20

Sat. April 27

Sun. April 28

Sat. May 4

Sun. May 5

Sat. May 11

Sun. May 12

Sat. May 18

Sun. May 19

Sat. June 1

Sun. June 2

Teams
Verona Galaxy
Verona Strikers

Oregon Lime Green

Oregon-Silver
Oregon-LtBlue
Verona Wildcats
Verona Man U

Verona Wildcats
Verona Galaxy
Oregon Silver
Oregon Lime Green

Oregon Lt. Blue
Oregon Lime Green
Oregon Silver
Oregon Gold

Oregon Silver

Oregon Lt. Blue
Verona Galaxy
Verona Strikers

Oregon Silver
Oregon Lt. Blue

Oregon Silver
Oregon Lt. Blue
Oregon Gold

Verona Strikers

Oregon Silver
Oregon Lt. Blue
Oregon Lime Green
Oregon Gold

Oregon Silver
Oregon Lt. Blue

Verona Wildcats
Verona ManU

Oregon Gold

Oregon-Lime-Green
Oregon-Gold
Verona Strikers
Verona Galaxy

Verona ManU
Verona Strikers
Oregon Lt. Blue
Oregon Gold

Verona Strikers
Verona Man U
Verona Galaxy
Verona Wildcats

Oregon Gold
Oregon Lime Green
Verona Wildcats
Verona ManU

Oregon Lime Green
Oregon Gold

Verona Strikers
Verona Man U
Verona Galaxy

Verona Wildcats

Verona Wildcats
Verona Galaxy
Verona Strikers
Verona Man U

Oregon Lime Green
Oregon Gold

Time
9a.m.
11 a.m.

9a.m

11 a.m.
2 p.m.

1p.m.
2 p.m.
9a.m.
10 a.m.

11 a.m.
11 a.m.
noon
1p.m.

9a.m.

10 a.m.
11 a.m.
11 a.m.

11 a.m.
11 a.m.

2 p.m.
2 p.m.
3p.m.

3:30 p.m.

11 a.m.
10 a.m.
10 a.m.
11 a.m.

Noon
Noon

Field
Verona 1
Verona 1

NKE 11

NKE10
NKE-1++
Verona 1
Verona 1

Verona 2
Verona 1
NKE 10
NKE 11

NKE 10
NKE 11
NKE 11
NKE 11

NKE 10
NKE 10
Verona 1
Verona 2

NKE 10
NKE 11

NKE 10
NKE 11
NKE 10

Verona 1

Verona 1
Verona 2
Verona 1
Verona 2

NKE 10
NKE 11

resked 5/12
resked 5/12

rescheduled 4/28
rescheduled 4/28



Sat. June 8 Oregon Silver Oregon Lime Green
Sun. June 9 Oregon Lt. Blue Oregon Gold
Verona Galaxy Verona Strikers

Verona Wildcats Verona ManU

* Verona fields = Veterans' Field South # 1 & #2

9a.m.

Noon

3 p.m.
3 p.m.

NKE 10

NKE 11
Verona 1
Verona 2



